
Holzturnier
17. Juni 2007

Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname Verein Kategorie R1 R2 Zw-Res R3 Total

Schüler

1 Lödding Kay MC Eichholz-GerlafingenCH 1580 Schüler 33 35 68 38 106
2 Zengaffinen Michel MC Rhone TL Schüler 38 39 77 43 120
3 Bregy Nicolas MC Rhone TL Schüler 48 52 100 57 157
4 Huber Melanie MC Wohlen CH 1528 Schülerinnen 59 58 117 56 173

Junioren

1 Schelling Andreas MC Rhone CH 17 Junioren 35 30 65 34 99
2 Marti Simon MC Eichholz-GerlafingenCH 1194 Junioren 33 37 70 32 102
3 Bürki Bettina MC Neuendorf CH 1386 Juniorinnen 37 34 71 40 111
4 Bürki Sabrina MC Neuendorf CH 1164 Juniorinnen 45 35 80 39 119
5 Wicki Roger MC Effretikon CH 2287 Junioren 44 39 83 40 123
6 Duriaux Johan MC Lausanne CH 1388 Junioren 45 40 85 38 123
7 Huber Ronny MC Wohlen CH 1192 Junioren 52 37 89 43 132
8 Wicki Maia MC Effretikon CH 2286 Juniorinnen 44 58 102 49 151

Senioren

1 Duvernay Claude MC Bulle CH 253 Senioren 33 30 63 36 99
2 Koestinger Pierre MC Bulle CH 433 Senioren 34 35 69 33 102
3 Wiedemeier Jörg MC Willisau CH 1148 Senioren 31 38 69 34 103
4 Schäppi René GSP le Palme CH 602 Senioren 34 36 70 35 105
5 Fischer Heinz MC Mühlematt Dietikon CH 273 Senioren 43 38 81 34 115
6 Marty Armin MC Rhone CH 32 Senioren 34 44 78 41 119
7 Burgener Ernst MC Rhone CH 1739 Senioren 35 49 84 42 126
8 Bracher Walter MC Grenchen CH 886 Senioren 42 50 92 38 130
9 Sudan Martial MC Bulle CH 700 Senioren 48 41 89 44 133
10 Hildbrand Albert MC Rhone TL Senioren 43 53 96 47 143
11 Gloor Walter MC Frutigen CH 963 Senioren 56 53 109 55 164
12 Yuste Rafael sen. MC Bulle CH 780 Senioren 53 59 112 54 166
13 Tinguely Jacques MC Bulle CH 1046 Senioren 59 59 118 56 174
14 Matter Walter MC Rhone TL Senioren 61 59 120 55 175
15 Dintheer Urs MC Bern CH 238 Senioren 79 82 161 68 229
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Kategorie R1 R2 Zw-Res R3 Total

Damen & Seniorinnen

1 Schüpbach Shirley MC Mühlematt Dietikon CH 906 Damen 36 34 70 29 99
2 Weber Reby MC Effretikon CH 1025 Damen 35 28 63 40 103
3 Wicki Sandra MC Effretikon CH 1331 Damen 35 35 70 34 104
4 Ris Rita MC Grenchen CH 590 Damen 32 39 71 36 107
5 Pantet Stéphanie MC Mühlematt Dietikon CH 554 Damen 32 41 73 34 107
6 Wicki Esther MC Effretikon CH 764 Seniorinnen 43 37 80 37 117
7 Rotzer Anni MC Rhone CH 10 Damen 38 48 86 37 123
8 Blaser Melanie MC Grenchen CH1139 Damen 46 39 85 41 126
9 Schäppi Susy GSP le Palme CH 965 Seniorinnen 41 39 80 47 127
10 Marty Nicole MC Rhone CH 11 Damen 43 44 87 41 128
11 Brechbühl Flavia MC Mühlematt Dietikon CH 181 Damen 46 40 86 42 128
12 Burgener Maria MC Rhone CH 64 Seniorinnen 47 41 88 51 139
13 Riesen Aerne Sylvie MC Effretikon CH 1449 Seniorinnen 49 53 102 56 158

Herren

1 Zengaffinen Reinhard MC Rhone CH 12 Herren 31 36 67 30 97
2 Hofer Samuel MC Eichholz-GerlafingenCH 378 Herren 30 31 61 37 98
3 Nicolussi Marco MC Olten CH 1300 Herren 33 32 65 34 99
4 Cadosch Roger EC Bern-Enge CH 209 Herren 34 36 70 32 102
5 Maggi Omar MC Olten CH 883 Herren 33 37 70 32 102
6 Würsch Thomas EC Bern-Enge CH 1277 Herren 36 35 71 34 105
7 Wietlisbach Raphael MC Eichholz-GerlafingenCH 42 Herren 33 34 67 39 106
8 Mathys Cedric MC Olten CH 492 Herren 41 34 75 32 107
9 Locher Ewald MC Rhone CH 24 Herren 42 33 75 33 108
10 Ruch Bruno MC Burgdorf CH 595 Herren 34 38 72 37 109
11 Huber Markus MC Wohlen CH 386 Herren 42 33 75 38 113
12 Gendre Didier MC Bulle CH 1045 Herren 38 49 87 36 123
13 Indermitte Alain MC Rhone CH 1486 Herren 42 42 84 42 126
14 Bamert Stephan SG Arheilgen CH 947 Herren 44 54 98 39 137
15 Charrière Sébastien MC Bulle CH 1602 Herren 48 44 92 47 139
16 Zengaffinen Gilbert MC Rhone TL Herren 44 45 89 53 142
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Rangliste Mannschaften

Rang Mannschaft Vorname Kategorie Resultat Gesamt
1 Eichholz-Gerlafingen Hofer Samuel 98

Marty  Simon 102
Wietlisbach Raphael 106
Lödding Kay 106

412
2 Rhone 1 Zengaffinen Reinhard 97

Schelling Andreas 99
Marty  Armin 119
Locher Ewald 108

423
3 Mühlematt-Dietikon Brechbühl Flavia 128

Pantet Stéphanie 107
Schüpbach Shirley 99
Fischer Heinz 115

449
4 Bulle 1 Sudan Martial 133

Gendre Didier 123
Duvernay Claude 99
Köstinger Pierre 102

457
5 Effretikon Weber Reby 103

Wicki Sandra 104
Wicki Esther 117
Riesen Aerne Sylvie 158

482
6 Rhone 2 Indermitte Alain 126

Marty  Nicole 128
Rotzer Anni 123
Burgener Ernst 126

503
7 Rhone 3 Hildbrand Albert 143

Bregy Nicolas 157
Zengaffinen Gilbert 142
Zengaffinen Michel 120

562


